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Women / 12 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sammy Dupuis127
Richardson

9.225 9.450 9.3759.550 37.600
1 7 3 4T 1 

1 

Brooke Wolfe128
Richardson

8.650 9.650 9.5759.325 37.200
8T 3 11 1T 2 

2 

Allison Walters125
Precision Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.3009.475 36.950
6T 8T 5T 7 3 

3 

Aaliyah Colwick119
Classic Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.0009.475 36.800
3T 9T 6T 11T 4 

4 

Kazzie Tibbets126
Richardson

8.875 9.575 8.8759.400 36.725
5 5 9T 14 5 

5 

Kylie Woods123
Plano Aerobats

9.000 9.250 9.0009.400 36.650
4T 10 10T 12T 6 

6 

Morgan Motakef130
Richardson

9.075 9.075 8.8509.600 36.600
2 13 2 15 7 

7 

Paige Stanley118
Best Gymnastics

8.050 9.150 9.5759.800 36.575
14 11T 1 2T 8 

8 

Katy Humphries129
Richardson

8.650 9.700 9.1508.950 36.450
9T 1T 14 8 9 

9 

Baylee Lanham117
ASI Keller

8.850 9.050 9.5009.025 36.425
7T 14 13 3 10 

10 

Julie Hodges124
Platinum Gymnastics

8.350 9.550 8.9509.525 36.375
13 6 4 13 11 

11 

Greta MacMillan120
Denton Gymnastics

8.375 9.150 9.3509.475 36.350
12 12T 7T 6 12 

12 

Faith Henderson121
Denton Gymnastics

7.750 9.700 9.3759.475 36.300
16 2T 8T 5T 13 

13 

Macey Collins132
World Of Gymnastics

7.800 9.600 9.1008.625 35.125
15 4 16 10 14 

14 

Avery Labbe122
Plano Aerobats

8.400 8.650 9.1258.925 35.100
11 16 15 9 15 

15 

Cassidy Uekert131
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 8.3509.250 35.050
10 15 12 16 16 

16 
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